AMIGOS FOR CHRIST AND AFFILIATE

Consolidated Statements of Financial Position

December 31,

2019 2018
ASSETS:
Cash and cash equivalents ) 2,844,206 $ 2,121,541
Certificates of deposit 1,333,630 1,315,715
Prepaid expenses and other current assets 168,740 87,966
Inventory 339,015 371,537
Property and equipment—net 900,432 970,969
Total Assets $ 5,586,023 $  4.867,728
LIABILITIES AND NET ASSETS:
Liabilities:
Accounts payable and accrued expenses $ 307,827 $ 339,031
Net assets;
Without donor restrictions 3,776,959 3,574,726
With donor restrictions 1,501,237 953,971
5,278,196 4,528,697
Total Liabilities and Net Assets 3 5,586,023 $ 4,867,728

See notes to consolidated financial statements
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Board and Key Staff Contacts

Board of Directors Location Email Role

Craig Merrigan Toronto, Canada craigmerrigan13@gmail.com Board Chairman

Greg Maloney Jackson, MS gregmaloney54@yahoo.com Member

Patty Wolffram Cincinnati, OH pattio3@yahoo.com Member

Mike Cottmeyer Buford, GA mike@leadingagile.com Member

Linda Maclean Atlanta, GA macleanl@marist.com Board Treasurer

Sue LaFave Lawrenceville, GA slafavorite@gmail.com Board Secretary

Rick Hach Westminster, SC richard.hach@gmail.com Member

Key Staff Contacts Location Email Role

John Bland Nica johnb@amigosforchrist.org Chief Executive Officer

Kristin Sutton Buford, GA kristin@amigosforchrist.org Chief Operations Officer
Maggie Shane Buford, GA maggies@amigosforchrist.org Director of Finance & Admin US
Danny Duggan Nica danny@amigosforchrist.org Chief People Officer

Jared Alexander Nica jared@amigosforchrist.org Director of Partnerships

Tessa Sulimirski Buford, GA Tessa@amigosforchrist.org Director of Missions

Mauricio Berrios Nica mauricio@amigosforchrist.org Director of Finance & Admin Nica




